2021-2022 Miles College Educational Programs

To aid in federal reporting guidelines, SACSCOC requires colleges to maintain a list of approved academic
programs and associated CIP codes. Miles' list is presented below:

CIP
52.0301
52.1304
26.0101
13.1322
13.1322
52.0201
40.0501
13.1323
19.0706
09.9999
11.0901
43.0103
13.1210
13.1202
23.0101
13.1305
03.0104
54.0101
13.1317
52.0101
52.1201
27.0101
13.1311
50.0901
50.0912
50.0912
45.1001
42.0101
44.0701
50.0101

Program Title
Accounting

Actuarial Science (implementation date Fall 2021)

Biology

Biology/Biology Education
Biology/General Science Education
Business Administration

Chemistry

Chemistry/Chemistry Education
Child Development
Communications

Computer and Information Sciences
Criminal Justice

Early Childhood Education
Elementary Education

English

English/Language Arts Education
Environmental Science

History

History/Social Science Education
Management

Management Information Systems
Mathematics
Mathematics/Mathematics Education
Music

Music/Music Education —Choral
Music/Music Education —Instrumental
Political Science

Psychology

Social Work

Theatre

Degrees Offered
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Arts
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science
Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Music Education
Bachelor of Music Education

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Social Work

Bachelor of Arts

Division
Business and Accounting
Natural Sciences and Mathematics
Natural Sciences and Mathematics
Education
Education
Business and Accounting
Natural Sciences and Mathematics
Education
Education
Communications
Natural Sciences and Mathematics
Social and Behavioral Sciences
Education
Education
Humanities
Education
Natural Sciences and Mathematics
Social and Behavioral Sciences
Education
Business and Accounting
Natural Sciences and Mathematics
Natural Sciences and Mathematics
Education
Humanities
Education
Education
Social and Behavioral Sciences
Social and Behavioral Sciences
Social and Behavioral Sciences

Humanities

Information on institutional accreditation standards, policies, and procedures are available at https://sacscoc.org.



https://sacscoc.org/

