2021-2022 Miles College Educational Programs

To aid in federal reporting guidelines, SACSCOC requires colleges to maintain a list of approved academic programs and associated CIP codes. Miles' list is presented below:

CIP	Program Title	Degrees Offered	Division
52.0301	Accounting	Bachelor of Science	Business and Accounting
52.1304	Actuarial Science (implementation date Fall 2021)	Bachelor of Science	Natural Sciences and Mathematics
26.0101	Biology	Bachelor of Science	Natural Sciences and Mathematics
13.1322	Biology/Biology Education	Bachelor of Science	Education
13.1322	Biology/General Science Education	Bachelor of Science	Education
52.0201	Business Administration	Bachelor of Science	Business and Accounting
40.0501	Chemistry	Bachelor of Science	Natural Sciences and Mathematics
13.1323	Chemistry/Chemistry Education	Bachelor of Science	Education
19.0706	Child Development	Bachelor of Science	Education
09.9999	Communications	Bachelor of Arts	Communications
11.0901	Computer and Information Sciences	Bachelor of Science	Natural Sciences and Mathematics
43.0103	Criminal Justice	Bachelor of Science	Social and Behavioral Sciences
13.1210	Early Childhood Education	Bachelor of Science	Education
13.1202	Elementary Education	Bachelor of Science	Education
23.0101	English	Bachelor of Arts	Humanities
13.1305	English/Language Arts Education	Bachelor of Science	Education
03.0104	Environmental Science	Bachelor of Science	Natural Sciences and Mathematics
54.0101	History	Bachelor of Arts	Social and Behavioral Sciences
13.1317	History/Social Science Education	Bachelor of Science	Education
52.0101	Management	Bachelor of Science	Business and Accounting
52.1201	Management Information Systems	Bachelor of Science	Natural Sciences and Mathematics
27.0101	Mathematics	Bachelor of Science	Natural Sciences and Mathematics
13.1311	Mathematics/Mathematics Education	Bachelor of Science	Education
50.0901	Music	Bachelor of Arts	Humanities
50.0912	Music/Music Education – Choral	Bachelor of Music Education	Education
50.0912	Music/Music Education –Instrumental	Bachelor of Music Education	Education
45.1001	Political Science	Bachelor of Arts	Social and Behavioral Sciences
42.0101	Psychology	Bachelor of Science	Social and Behavioral Sciences
44.0701	Social Work	Bachelor of Social Work	Social and Behavioral Sciences
50.0101	Theatre	Bachelor of Arts	Humanities

Information on institutional accreditation standards, policies, and procedures are available at <u>https://sacscoc.org</u>.